1« -  GRESHAM (Ora.) OUTLOOK Thun., March 21. 1974 (Sac. 4)
450- BUILDING MATERIALS 500- AFRLÌÀWCES
4X4 -7  ft cedar 12c lineal f t .  8 ft
core slab 49c each, 740 3533 R tf
CEDAR FENCING
1 a 4 x 5 ' No. 2 «  29c each
1 a 4 a 5 ' No. 1 0  39c each
Full 4"  wide rough

MAILBOX SIGNS. One piece cast
aluminum name and number In
time for new numbering system,
S3.95 643 3381 affs and evenings
W tf
SWIMMING POOLS, supplies, buy
now, shortages, high prices soon
443 3284 J tf
BUMPER POOL table, standard
Size, new S75 445 6516 after 4
o'clock. H 14
600- ANTIQUES
A N T IO U E  W ASHING machine,
running condition, $10 00 209 NE
192nd L 12
S32 NORTH Main Street Antiques
will be open by chance or by
appointment until further notice
Wearereorganizing 444 6898 E
14
2 LARGE antique school desks. $20.
or make offer 445 3836. L 12
PLEASE CONTINUE visiting us
and bring a friend, fhe gas
counfs Country Cousin Antiques
and Gifts. Hwy 212 and Wally St..
Boring. H I2
WANTED BINO and Grondahl or
Royal Copenhagen Christmas or
Mother's Day plates, any year,
also old dolls, toys. Mickey
Mouse items, old glassware,
books, jewelery and sta*e spoons
444 7536 E 13
610- HOBBY SUPPLIES
CERAMICS, NEW line of molds and
greenware, call 645 8967 C 12
630- GARAGE, RUMMAGE
SALES
T R O U T O A L E  C O M M U N IT Y
Presbyferian Church M arch
23rd 9 a m to 4 p.m. at Wood
Village City Hall. S-12
SELL YOUR HOUSE
W ITH A CLASSIFIED AD
660- FUEL
FIREWOOD Sl.SO and 82 50 rack 2
locations 10508 SE Ellis and 2
miles West of Sandy on Orient
Drive Reedway Mfg Co 740
3533 R tf
FIR POST and poles, 5 to 6 inch, cut
most any length, delivered
Gresham and vicinity. 10c per
foot Call 252 0977 evening, after 5
p.m P tf
WOOD, SOFT and hard Trunk full
or pickup load and by cord Also
small dry kindling by bundle or
pickup load 666 7959, call
anytime W ft
FIR FIREPLACE wood cut to order.
445 8088 D 12
670- TIMBER FOB SALE
WANTED: TIM BER, timberland,
brushland, Vanport Manufac
Turing 643 4444 V 13
WANTED
Timber Land, Brush Land
Vanport Manufacturing
P O  Box 96
Boring, Oregon
C C 7  A i C C